_	
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit
	number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H17000280659 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : VCORP SERVICES, LLC Account Number : 120080000067 Phone : (845)425-0077 Fax Number : (845)818-3588
**Ent	er the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
	Bmail Address:
ر ایر. ۲	Foreign Limited Liability Company NPB NJ TE LLC
-	Certificate of Status 0   Certified Copy 0   Page Count 01

5/2017 10:27		(FAX)845 8	B18 3588 P.00
APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN IN FLORI	ty for authorization to tra	ANSACT BUSINESS
COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	ION GISDIOZ, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLO SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	NIBYG IS SLEWHITTED TO RECISTER & FOR	egn uhited liibhtid,
1. NPB NJ TE LLC (Name of Fore	gn Limited Liability Company; must include "Li	miled Liability Company," "LL.C.," or "LL	£. <sup>m</sup> )
	ernate name adopted for the purpose of transactin	a business in Plorida. The alternats mana mi	ust include "Limited
Lisbility Company," "LLC,"	or "LLC.")	-	
2. DE Qurisdiciton under the law o	af which ibreign limited liability	(FEI number, if spotiesbie)	1
company is organized)			
4	(Dese first transacted business in Florida, (Sco sections 605.0904 & 605.0903, F.S. to	if prior to registration.) determine panalty liability)	
5. 515 Plainfield Ave., Su	ite 200, Edison, NJ 08817		
			ł
	(Street Address of Principal Offic	cs)	
6. 515 Plainfield Ave., Sur	te 200, Edison, NJ 08817		
	(Mailing Address)		
7 Nome and street address	(Mailing Address)	T acceptable)	
	(Mailing Address) i of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NO</u> Vootp Services, LLC	T acceptable)	
Name:	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NO</u> Vcotp Services, LLC	T accoptable)	
	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO		<u>2-1:3-6:1-5</u>
Name:	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Veotp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Spite 106		<u>zz 1:33 / 1</u>
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having bean named as re- this application, I haraby with the provisions of all i	t of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Vootp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) sance: gistered agent and to accept service of proce moorpt the appointment as registered agent to totatus relative to the proper and complate f	Florida 33314 (Zip code) ess for the above stated corporation at the and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duties, and I am fai	nittar will and accept?
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having been named as re-	t of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Ventp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) tances gistered agent and to accept service of proce accept the appointment as registered agent totates relative to the proper and complate to tion as registered agent. Mark M	Florida 33314 (Zip code) ess for the above stated corporation at the and agree to act in this expactly. I furth performance of my duities, and I am fam M	
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having beau named as re, this application, I haraby with the provisions of all a the abligations of my pasi	t of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Veotp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) bance: gistered agent and to accept service of proce mecapt the appointment as registered agent in totatutos relative to the proper and complete f tion as registered agent. (Registered agent's a	Florida 33314 (Zip code) ess for the above stated corporation at the and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duities, and I am fan M	nittar will and accept?
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having been named as re- this opplication, I haraby with the provisions of all a the obligations of my past 8. The name, title or capt	s of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Ventp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) bances gistered agent and to accept service of proce accept the appointment as registered agent intotates relative to the proper and complete p tion as registered agent. (Registered agent's of (Registered agent's of the person(s) who has/has	Florida 33314 (Zip code) ess for the above stated corporation at the and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duties, and I am fan Multipanne) we authority to manage is/arc:	nittar will and accept?
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having bean named as re- this application, I haraby will the provisions of all a the obligations of my past 8. The name, title or capa	t of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Veotp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) bance: gistered agent and to accept service of proce mecapt the appointment as registered agent in totatutos relative to the proper and complete f tion as registered agent. (Registered agent's a	Florida 33314 (Zip code) ess for the above stated corporation at the and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duties, and I am fan Multipanne) we authority to manage is/arc:	nittar will and accept?
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having bean named as re- this application, I haraby will the provisions of all a the obligations of my past 8. The name, title or capt	s of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Ventp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) bances gistered agent and to accept service of proce accept the appointment as registered agent intotates relative to the proper and complete p tion as registered agent. (Registered agent's of (Registered agent's of the person(s) who has/has	Florida 33314 (Zip code) ess for the above stated corporation at the and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duties, and I am fan Multipanne) we authority to manage is/arc:	nittar will and accept?
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having bean named as re- this application, I haraby will the provisions of all a the obligations of my past 8. The name, title or capt	s of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Ventp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) bances gistered agent and to accept service of proce accept the appointment as registered agent intotates relative to the proper and complete p tion as registered agent. (Registered agent's of (Registered agent's of the person(s) who has/has	Florida 33314 (Zip code) ess for the above stated corporation at the and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duties, and I am fan Multipanne) we authority to manage is/arc:	nittar will and accept?
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having been named as re- this application, I haraby with the provisions of all a the obligations of my past 8. The name, title or caps Alexander Markowits, 51	s of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Veotp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) bances gistered agent and to accept service of proce accept the appointment as registered agent intotates relative to the proper and complete p tion as registered agent. (Registered agent's a (Registered agent's a city and address of the person(s) who has/ha 5 Plainfield Ave., Suits 200, Edison, NJ 088) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is i shmitted)	Florida <u>33314</u> (Zip code) ess for the above stated corporation at it and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duties, and I am fan ignamme) ve sutharity to manage is/arc: 17, Manager	nittar with and accept
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accep Having been named as re, this application, I haraby with the provisions of all a the abiligations of my past 8. The name, title or caps Alexander Markowlis, 51.	s of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Vectop Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) bances gistered agent and to accept service of proce accept the appointment as registered agent a complete gistered agent. (Registered agent and (Registered agent a city and address of the person(s) who has/ha 5 Plainfield Ave., Suits 200, Edison, NJ 088) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is is abuilted) Accel Complete Complet	Florida 33314 (Zip code) ess for the above stated corporation at the and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duties, and I am fan Million ilgname) we sutharity to manage is/arc: 17, Manager amhantice:=d by the official having custo in a foreign language, a translation of the	nittar with and accept
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having been named as re- this application, I haraby with the provisions of all a the obligations of my past 8. The name, title or capt Alexander Markowlis, 51. 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	s of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Venty Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) sance: gistered agent and to accept service of proce incorpt the appointment as registered agent in totates relative to the proper and complete p tion as registered agent. (Registered agent) (Registered agent) s Plainfield Ave., Suits 200, Edison, NJ 088) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is is shulted) <i>Marcheveeleetered</i>	Plorida 33314 (Zip code) iss for the above stated corporation at it and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duties, and I am fait in a function of the state of th	ody of records in the certificate under ceth
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having beau named as re- this application, I haraby with the provisions of all a the obligations of my past 8. The name, title or capt Alexander Markowits, 51. 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be an	s of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Vectp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (Chy) bances gistered agent and to accept service of proce accept the appointment as registered agent a complete gistered agent. (Registered agent and (Registered agent's a city and address of the person(s) who here/he S Plainfield Ave., Suits 200, Edison, NJ 088) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is i abmitted) Signature of an ambout h in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), o the Department of State constitutes a third d	Florida 33314 (Zip tode) the above stated corporation at it and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duttes, and I am fait (A) ilgnature) we authority to manage is/are: 17, Manager authenticated by the official having custon n a foreign language, a translation of the Lized person Eloride Statutes, I am aware that any fait	nittar with and accept
Name: Office Address: Registered agent's accept Having beau named as re- this application, I haraby with the provisions of all a the abiligations of my past 8. The name, title or capt Alexander Markowits, 51. 9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be an	s of Florids registered agent: (P.O. Box NO Vectp Services, LLC 5011 South State Road 7, Suite 106 Davie (City) Sances gistered agent and to accept service of proce incorpt the appointment as registered agent itotates relative to the proper and complete p tion as registered agent. (Registered agent's a city and address of the person(s) who has/ha 5 Plainfield Ave., Suits 200, Edison, NJ 088) of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly of which it is organized. (If the certificate is is shmitted) <i>Carpel Complete Comple</i>	Florida 33314 (Zip code) iss for the above stated corporation of the and agree to act in this capacity. I furth performance of my duttes, and I am fait isgnature) ve sutharity to manage is/arc: 17, Manager authentice:-d by the official having custon n a foreign language, a translation of the formation of the formation of the statutes. I am aware that any fait agree felony as provided for in s.817.155	nittar with and accept

.

10/26/2017 10:27

(FAX)845 818 3588

## Delaware

The First State

1.1

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NPB NJ TE LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "NPE NJ TE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES RAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

(E).

Authentication: 203452391 Date: 10-24-17



6581499 8300

SR# 20176766562 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml 10/26/2017 10:27 850-617-6381 17.

(FAX)845 818 3588 1/001 Fax Server



October 26, 2017

,

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

VCORP SERVICES , LLC

SUBJECT: NPB NJ TE LLC REF: W17000085653

We have received your document for NPB NJ TE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist FAX Aud. #: E17000280659 Letter Number: 017A00021617

2 த் æ MUARCER 201,7 GCT 2.6

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Sa.



A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under each of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist FAX Aud. #: H17000280659 Letter Number: 217A00021533

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

C